Geographical Origin of FTICs by Florida County, Fall 2021

County
Alachua

Baker
Bay
Bradford
Brevard
Broward
Calhoun
Chatlotte
Citrus
Clay
Collier
Columbia
Miami-Dade
DeSoto
Dixie
Duval
Escambia
Flagler

Number
82

67

126
720
2
17
10
85
159
8
767
2

0
258
59
18

\

County
Franklin

Gadsden
Gilchrist
Glades

Gulf
Hamilton
Hardee
Hendry
Hernando
Highlands
Hillsborough
Holmes
Indian River
Jackson
Jetferson
Lafayette
Lake

Lee

Note: FTICs include summer FTICs who continue into the fall.
Source: Fall Preliminary Student Instruction File (SIFP)

Online Resource: FTIC enrollment reports can be accessed online at: bttp:

132

County
Leon

Levy
Liberty
Madison
Manatee
Marion
Martin
Monroe
Nassau
Okaloosa
Okeechobee
Orange
Osceola
Palm Beach
Pasco
Pinellas
Polk
Putnam

ir.fsu.edu/ students.aspx

Number
288

110
57
71
34
21
71

411
66
619
137
301
96

County Number
St. Johns 225
St. Lucie 50
Santa Rosa 65
Sarasota 176
Seminole 202
Sumter 2
Suwannee 2
Taylor 5
Union 3
Volusia 99
Wakulla 13
Walton 39
Washington 1
Non-Florida 1,185
Non-USA __ 68
Total 7,619
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